
M & M WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION 

4616 E STATE HWY 103 

LUFKIN TX 75901 

936-632-8224

mmwatersupplycorp@gmail.com 
EFFECTIVE - September 01, 2023 

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP 
Information required: 

1. Completed application packet
2. Driver's license or state ID card
3. Proof of ownership of property where meter will be located

RATES 
Re-Service: (Tap previously installed) 

Membership Fee 
Service Fee 
CSI 

New Residential Service: (New tap installation) 
Membership Fee 
Service Fee 
CSI 
Tap Installation 
Buy-In Fee 

$100.00 
$333.00 
$100.00 

$100.00 
$333.00 
$100.00 
$800.00 
$527.00 

* Road Crossing Fee $1500.00 
*If crossing a state highway or fann to market, cost will be given on case-by-case basis.

New Commercial Service fees will be priced on case-by-case basis 

MONTHLY WATER CHARGES 
5/8 x ¾" Meter Size $24.00 Plus $5.50 per l 000 Gallons 
¾" Meter Size $36.00 Plus $5.50 per l 000 Gallons 
l" Meter Size $60.00 Plus $5.50 per 1000 Gallons 
1 ½"Meter Size $120.00 Plus $5.50 per 1000 Gallons 
2" Meter Size $192.00 Plus $5.50 per l 000 Gallons 

SERVICE CHARGES 
Reconnect Fee 
Trip Fee 
Transfer Fee 
Hot Check Fee 
Late Fee 
Meter/Line Vandalism Fee 
Service Discontinuance Fee 

$50.00 
$25.00 
$25.00 
$30.00 
$10.00 (bills are due on the l 0th of each month) 
$**** (depends upon damage/situation) 
$25.00 




