# M & M WATER SUPPLY CORPORATION 4616 E STATE HWY 103 LUFKIN TX 75901 936-632-8224

## mmwatersupplycorp@gmail.com EFFECTIVE – September 01, 2023

## APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

Information required:

- 1. Completed application packet
- 2. Driver's license or state ID card
- 3. Proof of ownership of property where meter will be located

## RATES

Re-Service:	Tan	previously	installed)	i
Tec Del vice.	A SE	picviousiy	IIIIIIIIII	,

Membership Fee	\$100.00
Service Fee	\$333.00
CSI	\$100.00

#### New Residential Service: (New tap installation)

Membership Fee	\$100.00
Service Fee	\$333.00
CSI	\$100.00
Tap Installation	\$800.00
Buy-In Fee	\$527.00

<sup>\*</sup> Road Crossing Fee

#### New Commercial Service fees will be priced on case-by-case basis

#### **MONTHLY WATER CHARGES**

5/8 x 3/4" Meter Size \$24.00 Plus \$5.50 per 1000 Gallons

34" Meter Size \$36.00 Plus \$5.50 per 1000 Gallons

1" Meter Size \$60.00 Plus \$5.50 per 1000 Gallons

1 1/2 " Meter Size \$120.00 Plus \$5.50 per 1000 Gallons

2" Meter Size \$192.00 Plus \$5.50 per 1000 Gallons

#### SERVICE CHARGES

Reconnect Fee	\$50.00	
Trip Fee	\$25.00	
Transfer Fee	\$25.00	
Hot Check Fee	\$30.00	
Late Fee	\$10.00	(bills are due on the 10 <sup>th</sup> of each month)
Meter/Line Vandalism Fee	<b>\$***</b> *	(depends upon damage/situation)
Service Discontinuance Fee	\$25.00	, ,

<sup>\$1500.00</sup> 

<sup>\*</sup>If crossing a state highway or farm to market, cost will be given on case-by-case basis.

# **NEW TAP INSTALLATION = \$800.00**

Materials - \$300.00 Labor - \$300.00 Equipment - \$200.00

## **SERVICE FEE = \$333.00**

Includes cost of water meter, 30 minutes labor, trip fee, and cost of filing easement.